BR 181

BR181/1

BR181/2

BR181/3

BR181/4

BR181/5

BR181/6/1

BR181/6/2

BR181/6/3

BR181/6/4

BR181/7

BR181/8

BR181/9

Various papers relating to charities

Note in the hand of Henry John Temple,
third Viscount Palmerston, concerning a
subscription for French priests, residing in
Romsey “who were attacked and robbed and
cruelly treated [...] on the road between
Southampton and Romsey

Resolution to raise money for Romsey poor
for Royal Jubilee year, with names of the
committee

Romsey Almshouses, Middlebridge Street:
extract from the will of John Bartlett
regarding an endowment and bequest to
Romsey Almshouses

Romsey Penny Clothing Society: printed
rules and objects of the Society

Romsey Penny Clothing Society: report
Romsey Penny Clothing Society: report
Romsey Penny Clothing Society: report
Romsey Penny Clothing Society: report
Romsey Penny Clothing Society: report

Charity for the Widows of the Groom-
Keepers of the New Forest: regulations and
balance sheet

Lord Palmerston’s Charity: extract from the
Charity Commissioners’ report.

[The first Viscount Palmerston invested
£150 by his will in lands in or near Langley,
Buckinghamshire, for the benefit of “four
poor widows” residing in the parish.]

Shaftesbury Shoeblack Out-door Brigade for
Homeless and Destitute, Deaf and Dumb,
and Crippled Boys, Southend-on-Sea:
printed paper

23 Dec 1801

23 Oct 1809

n.d., [post 1809]

[Jan 1818]

1831
1871
1889
1890
1915

26 Aug 1830

n.d.

n.d.



