BR 181	Various papers relating to charities	
BR181/1	Note in the hand of Henry John Temple, third Viscount Palmerston, concerning a subscription for French priests, residing in Romsey "who were attacked and robbed and cruelly treated [] on the road between Southampton and Romsey	23 Dec 1801
BR181/2	Resolution to raise money for Romsey poor for Royal Jubilee year, with names of the committee	23 Oct 1809
BR181/3	Romsey Almshouses, Middlebridge Street: extract from the will of John Bartlett regarding an endowment and bequest to Romsey Almshouses	n.d., [post 1809]
BR181/4	Romsey Penny Clothing Society: printed rules and objects of the Society	[Jan 1818]
BR181/5	Romsey Penny Clothing Society: report	1831
BR181/6/1	Romsey Penny Clothing Society: report	1871
BR181/6/2	Romsey Penny Clothing Society: report	1889
BR181/6/3	Romsey Penny Clothing Society: report	1890
BR181/6/4	Romsey Penny Clothing Society: report	1915
BR181/7	Charity for the Widows of the Groom- Keepers of the New Forest: regulations and balance sheet	26 Aug 1830
BR181/8	Lord Palmerston's Charity: extract from the Charity Commissioners' report. [The first Viscount Palmerston invested £150 by his will in lands in or near Langley, Buckinghamshire, for the benefit of "four poor widows" residing in the parish.]	n.d.
BR181/9	Shaftesbury Shoeblack Out-door Brigade for Homeless and Destitute, Deaf and Dumb, and Crippled Boys, Southend-on-Sea: printed paper	n.d.